
n
G V Rosoarch CsntsE Pvt Ltd (21-22)

M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

GSTIN/UlN: 36AAHCG4526D1ZP

Purchase Vouchor
Iootl

No. : PUFVLOOtt
Ref.: OO3 dt- 15-Apr-21

Pany's Name: CONT Anlsha Aaaoclates

GSTIN/UIN : 36ABTPV3594OIZA

cu

Dated : 28-APr-2t

Amount

I 72,s70.ooChemicals GST 187o
lnput CGST
lnput SGST

61,500.oo
5,535.OO
5,535.OO

On Account of :

| 99i^S amount credited to Anisha Associates towards purchase of Nlto bond vide bill no:OO3,dt:15.04
, 2021 , po no:75294, po dttz2.O3.21 scan id:72886
Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Onty

for CONT Anlsha Assoclateg

by Receive/a Signature

I

L



donC &t^ tD! - 1AseC
PURCHASE DtVtSION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

/Z
\-

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited lier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit

aro{J

S

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space prov
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000! to l, 00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amounl A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date Prepared by: PRABHAKAR

PO/WO no '7 5794 PO / WO Date. 22-3-21

Supplier Name ANISHA ASSOCIATES PO/WO amount

Fim/Company CV Research Centers PYt Ltd Project

72,000-00

Innopolis

Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I 003 t54-21 71,980-00

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) 71,980-00

Sl. No. DC.No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

436 27 -3-21 trYes D No

2 trYes D No

J

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges 590-00

72,570-00

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: 72,000-00

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as per PO /WO es o Excess received o Short received c Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? onheso t@ainediolow)

Excess / short material received ex Ila belned ow( p )

Close PO / W?O bs o No - wait for ba haterial o No (explained below)

Advance paid i PDC given (deduct when paying) oYes-Rs o

Pavment - due date 03-05-2r

Remarks: -- 2!..ol^'--4-

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase

Manager
Procurement

Manager
MD Accounts -

receiver of
bill

Accountant

API
Sign: .< D,IH I
Date

c+lo\kr
?'frx,l

D BY

Accounts

ounts
SH

254-21

I 90631

Amount C Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

,/

limits o No

I?*-.-'



AIYISIIA ASSOCIATES
AUTHORISED DISTHIBUTORS: Building Bonds

OR FIXIT, ROFF, MYK, ZYDEX & CERA CHEM CONSTRUCTION CHEMICALS

No. 3-6-98, Vasavi Towers, West Marredpally Main Road, Secunderabad - 500 026.
@ : 040-48509804, Mob : 9246589804 E-mail : anishaassociates6S@gmail.com

GSTIN : 36ABTPV3594Q128

TAX INVOICE o
/^t

Pidillte

Document8 56nt throug

?To

2_8
c

4ea> D1-
Packing Unit Price

AMOUNT

Bs. Ps.
DESCRIPTION

tto lsr4. ot 6t s-00

eer

so

Total Taxable 6 t sr-o e0
)ccsro .1

IGST @

stq

TOTAL 't2s'l

,

f.

W
t*

r E

r+akEt
rtEradI

E
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. g/"t\^-

r; Anisha Associates

\ No. 003 o"r",tsloq.lro4
I yorro16"rxo.'l f?Q I ort zr-,tn.l^,

our o.c. No.-$3(-oa" ,?-j!:!aq
Nl.l[r[ M,t^. n"*l t<04,-

$o

q'1.SGTS @

I

bl\ l-o Lb-d

l\qn u,Fo^r,l.,Itc, d/p,t{l

*rr""r 
Ce^l



ISHA ASSOCIATES
Authorlsed Dlstributor! : DR FD$f, ROFF, FOSROC,

MYK & CERA CHE Construc{on Chomlcals
No. 3+98, Vasavi
West Manedpally

O: 04& 4850

o
PUnn"

E r}lrB Eoida

1

Touers, Bolow Cafu Cofiee Day,
Main Road, Secrnderabad - 26.
9804, Mobile :

03
S4,/ ..Lu&n

0..,.!48 t :1. l.9t ... A!.L. 2.. il. us. I ra.r,t............
Quant'ty

\

,.{ ng

qs

Customer Signature

S.No

9

1

oescnrprrorJ Packing

bI
;'.Eblalnward No:

Received BY:
\MRN NO: Socq

QrxJ RouAi{ q"+

Lrt,o('* q"oj.)= \tE

Ee.1 Lu^tri"1 +t

GSTIN: 36ABTW3594QiZB

\bq

rh1

FoTANISHA ASSOCIAIESI

f tl""lqll .(h/.h.lt"l

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Oate

,.; 
l

rlrDt:9:t
Sign:

ffiTlPVr rro.

?rJ*-



Purchase Order
llil llllilllllllllllllPag€G) I Ol l 2l-03 2o2l l:51:l I PM Ori9r

Company ; G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-18713&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-5OOO03

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

75794
76.O3.21 12t29:47

From

Supplier Details

Anisha Associates

No.3-6-98, Vasavi Tor,vers, Boosareddyguda, West Marredpally, Main
Road, Secunderabad.

GSTTN 36ABTPV3594Q1Z8 NA

0980.1 9246589804

Doc No 75794 163416

Date 22-03-202t
l

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 22-O3-202t

SupplyType Su pply

Klnd Attn: Mr, Xishan Raj

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

113122 - Chemicals - Nitobond - NA - ltrs
EBA 1 KG

Qtv GST Amount

1,800.00 0.00

Total Order Value , . . 72,O0O.OO

40.00

L/ 
--

ousand Only.

Terms and Conditions:-

Sp€cillcation, Allitems shall be of Fosroc brand

Paym€nt Tems Afrer Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tar lnclusive of all taxes

Delivoiy Dals Next Day.

DollvoryLocation lnnopolis

Sy no542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone. 9502211011

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportatign Extra

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

Othor TeIms We res6rv6 lhe right to .ejec{ items nol contorming to quality and specifications. Above oder for 2727 slab jointing
puDose

Completion Dato Nil

lleasurmont Nil

Securlty Nil

Remarts

Fot G v Rcse.ch C.nt BmLad

Authorised Sl9natory

Acacptcd the abovc TemE And Condltlons

Fot AnlJra A,5p,cbat'

Oat! | )lJ_

Rate Disg/oI

Name:



F orm

Note: On receipl ofmrtcrial tr sitc writc inwrrd aumber and date in las 2 columns.

163416

No

Complny Name: GVRC Date 20.a3.21
Site & Phasc TNNOPOLIS Time l5 57

Rcq. No.
Material rcquirad bcforc &re

Supplier

ID No \ €1?-n
Description Size Quentity Units

Inwud No

I Niro bond
40 lilres

l

5

r'

77
soHAM

Rernarls : For site ux purposc

Prcpared By Deepa

Sign & Dare 20.03.21
Venketesh.GAporoved by

Sign. & Date 20.03 2l

----..1

t--

A
I

irl

J

_t_-c
--.-...---.t--

Ir
I

F

\ 1



Estimate/ Draft PO

PaqeG) I Of l 22-03-2021 2:24:0E PM

From Company : G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-L8713&4,1I nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

Anisha Associates

No.3-5-98, Vasavi Towe6, Boosareddyguda, West Marredpally, Main
Road, Secunderabad.

GSTrN 36ABTPV3594Q1Z8

66209804 924658980.1

xind Attn : Mr. Kishan Raj

Estimate/Draft PO For the Supply of follorrying ltems.

Item Name

originel / Ofiice Copy / Pur(has€ Dlv.Copy

NA

Nit

22-O3-202L

Amount

72,000.00

Doc No 75794 163416

Doc Date 22-03-2021

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST

1,800.00 0.00 0.00I 3122 - Chemicals - Nitobond - NA - ltrs
EBA 1 KG

40.00

72,OOO.OOTotal Order value . . .
Two Thousand

Terms and Conditions :-

Speclflcation / AII items shallbe of Fosroc brand

Payment Terms Afrer Delivery & Produclion ofbill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Next DaY.

DeliveryLocatlon lnnopolis

Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phone. 9502211011

Penality For Dolay Nil

Transportation Extra.

Waranty Nil

! Advanco Paid Nil

\-. Other Te.ms We Bservo the right to ,ejeci items nol confoming to quality and specfications. Above oder ior 2727 slab iointing
purpose

Complstion Dalt Nil

lleasu]msnt Nil

Securlty Nil

Rsmarta

lor G Y Rescrch C.rrurs t\a Ld

Authorised Sl9oatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condltlons

Fot Anisha Alsoclrtas

? 1 l'lAR 2021

MoolSOHA'JI



G V Rosoarch Conters Pvt Ltd (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlNr 36AAHCG4526OlZP

Purchasg Voucher
$ol$

R4!lo.fNo. : PU
Ref.: 1672 dt, 1O-Apr-21

Party's Name: SUP.Purnlma Mosalc Tllsa
Sy.No.843/A, Near Check Post.Medchal,R.R.Dlst

GSTIN/UlN : 36AEPPP566iP1Zl

Pa rs

Aggregate GST 18%
lnput CGST
lnput SGST

Dated:29-ApF2i

unt

ao,ooo.oo
7,200.oo
7,200.oo

< 94,400.OO

for SUP.Purnlma Mosalc Tllos

)

On Account of :

Being amount transfer to Purnima Moslac Tlles towards purchase of curb atone agalnst vide bill
no:'l672 inv dt:1O.O4.2O21 po.no-75997 po.dt:29.O3.2o21 scan id:73'l'l2

Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Only

Prepared by: k€erthana Receiv6r"s Signatu16



q *b'D: 13tlL
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date

Excess / short material received

Iose PO / W?O

2

Notes: l. In case
additional sheets

be credited supplier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for
ifq ofbills or DCs is more than the space proyided. Clearly mark the space

attachment'. 3. Purchase OIIicer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve
all bills flom 5,0001 to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamalicharges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

23104/2021 Prepared by:

7 5997 PO / wO Date. 29t03/2021

Supplier Name Pumima Mosaic Tiles PO/'Jy'O amount Rs. 1,88,800/-

Firm,/Company GV Reserch Centers PVT LTD Project

Sl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

1672 t0/04/202t Rs.94,400/

2

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): Rs.94,400/

Sl. No DC No DC. Date DC matches MRN

I 1075 08/04/202t 91079 trYes tr No

1085 09t04t2021 9 r082

3 1088 r0/0412021 9l146

09/04/2021 9 | 14't oYes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: Rs.94,400/-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue: Rs. 1,88,800/-

Amount F - Difference (A - E): Rs. -94,4001

o..t(es€+@ained below)

Quantity received as per PO /WO

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

sAppr€red-within acceptable limits tr No (explained below)

o Yesfo - wait for balance material n No (explained below)

aales - Rs. 94.400/- o No

Payment - due date 24t01t2021

bU' htt ycuvQ \

\
Approved

by
Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

ProLure\ent
vhc*

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bin

Accounts

Sign: (Wz I 3 htl&*" . "1."-.8,,
Date \)*L$,rr\drl fl\h

flpge€ Accounts
ii/it6dsH

T.D- Murthv

PO/WO no.

Innopolis

I

MRN No.

oYes D No

trYes tr No

4. 1086

o Yes tr Excess received2rShort received o Other (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Remarks

Accountant

pr\- PR \fr?1 ,,tr
IAPPE



To, G.v Res.r."La Ce--n+c.rJ Pt+ L'r-\ No.

Jrrncpclis q1-11 I rnc- \c[,.:. tex-'751'1'l
L(tT Nr: - 36AhHcg 45€LDLz P

S\{\R <o\Q.. ?C

PUR.NIFIA IIOSAIC TIL
Sy. No. 843A, Near Check Post, Medchat, R.R. Dist - SO1 4Ol

ES
. DcNn-\oJb,\oB5

\tts6, tsBB

787;)

Date qo \.\lz\

Mobile : 9849195298

S.No. OTY Rate Amount
Rs. P

li

\
I

0:*-*

th,q..,l
v,

i ttt :,,. .23l:l t'
-J

t
?

65I No36AE

TIN:36593591244

PPP566iP1ZI

lzS
\29
\L9
I L_S

5oc
t't r

S%sl

cqsr

\(ol--, $o,ooo,

To+.L 80,ce,D -

7Zto,
vl'+€ 1 %

el \,Lls..

Rsc€iv6/s Slg.Eturs
For PUBNIM A MOSAI

$,-
C TILES

TAX INVOICE
Gffi*I / CBEDIT

PARTICULARS

o
o
o
o

[GBg Sronre Z('^ 1{r111su",

\

( M
\ '1.

\\

/

\ Hl).

1L"o
G. Total



DELIVERY CHALLAN MObiIE : 9849195298

URNIMA MOSAIC TILES
sy. No. 843/4, Near Check Post, Medchat, R.R. Dist - 501 401. (T. s.)

L5V RC.
0 )). .rE\"\ \zr

P.o-l.-r., - 7b111 Date

S.No. PARTICULARS HSN Code otv. Rate

f.-.)(t
\-.4 ) K.r.t S1.*a

ZLl x \{x \\on"

ili
\

Fyo*
1u

GST No. : 36AEPPP566 1Ft21

\
t

WAI{
l)
t)
S

c$!T

\zr
tl s

s t

n

: rvT. tT

{ 5 rz'L2-\\ o \\ For puRNtMA FntsAtc,LEs
Receive.ssisnature 1q{ o h\l t\1 -mnu\ftr w( 

v<

tu-

To, N" 1075

Please receive the undermentloned Material in good Condition

c

IN

D?.

nward

MR\: !\

Rr'c r I

G.\l



To,

DELIVERYCHALLAN Mobile : 9849195298

PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R. Oist- 501 401. (T. S.)

No 1085

Please receive the undermentioned Material in good Condition

S.No. PARTICULARS HSN Code otv. Rate

Ksf-g St r\6
rqx li, nornm

{s- l'l--

u(- 32.\L

GST No. : 36AEPPP5661PlZl

il
,

I

G.V

l"s
5\o

IN\4/,d

@>qa
ITD

Dr.

l,r,q. q t
sig

j:' PVT. L
;;r, oalr r.rl )

For PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES

'ru$.Kfi PdLt) ktld
?.o,J" -+591+ o"" 1ltl lll

o q]c

Receiver's Signature @_--
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DELIVERY CHALLAN MObiIE : 9849195298

-URNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R. Dist - 501 401. (T. S.)

To, Crr\ R(

QoA.-'75'tll Date \o 2\

Please receive the undermentioned Material in good Condition

TD.

rv" 1088

S.No. PARTICULARS HSN Code otv. Rate

lzs
,\r

i \ \r,'r

,"5a3
9!-'1

EtrMG,V. F

\\4

R cell

R

Itrr.tc.

:i,1 ; f':
=*-

I

b

! Rl)

PW.

[cet Sr'rnu

z( 
^ 

\i'x \to n^.,'

ta19lB ,l' Ftlrr ,-;ii
A , ''''):
!j'

(1 P

GST No. : 36AEPPP5661PiZl

D e t/')

v-,v.$
3il

\)C,

Rec€iver's Signatule

For PURNI OSAIC TILES

-\U AKA ?ALL)

o
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DELIVERYiHALLAN il56ire : 984919f298

--. PUKNIMA MOSAIC TILES
Sy. No. 843/A, Ne-ar Gheck Post' tvbdchal' R R' Dist - 501 401 (T' S )

.\,, A C ,"J086
To

'3\
>...,

GST No.: 36AE

Date

rial in good Condition

6\

'r$

fER$ Sfo NE

rr \' \-

liXt t}t6 r"r

PARTICULARS

o ct4

T5-11-

uc-321L,,.N

\

o

Y
w;i

Rateotv.

)

\)

$\ ,s

.-a 4
)
nl

S.No.

€r's SignatuFt

PPP5g

llqlrt
Please receive the

EN Code

trs
>/'

cor PURNIMA MOSAIC TILES



0 PURNIMA
ih6il-e: 984919r?98

TIIEs
Sy. No.843/A,

To,

Please rec,eive the

_..€1,

ist - )

I

/)

T5'l1^

vc-321L

P1:
No.

o.t\o.

lais sEnfJlr

DELIVERYCHALLAi;

in gaod Condition

KERS 51o r-lE

Fot

GST

PARIICULARS El',I Code av. Rate

o

\

'l

tds



\

Purchase Order
P.g.(i) I Of I 29-03-2021 I5:46:l I

?4 .O3 .21 11 : 13 ; 32

Doc No 7 5997 163418

Doc Date 29-03=2021

Quote No Nit

Quote Date 27 -09-2019

SupplyType Supply

Supplier Detalls

Pumlma Mosalc Tlles

Sy.No. 843/A, Near Check Post, Medchal, R.R.Dist. 501 401

GSTIN 36AEPPP5661P1ZI

27531912

NA

9849195298

Kind Attn : Bharat Patel

Purchase Order for the Supply of follolying ltems.

RU One kh s E Ei Thousand Ei Hundred On

T€rms and Conditions :-

Sp.cfrcdon r Bn Abole!tses ud tabs apflot€d by M.D. dt 27,0S2019.

P.yna(T.m3 5016 as sdvance E babce 50t6 on dotu€ry dd rEbrlsb.

Trr AItsx€s hcbdod h above Flca

D.nvsy DX. Witrh 1&ys

lhlY.rrloc.thn lnngpoF

Sy nG51Z Gooomo valey, Itrud€paly, Hydelabed, Tehngam

Phone. 9502211011

t6luf*
hbLdzdv$

4 W- {b\u Vttttv'l

D,,u.o', lb\1-a^A

18., 
qa'ud/'

Acclptrd the above Tarms And Condltlons

For Armhn N.rek ,ilt..

Amount

0.00 18.00

Total Ordor Value . . .

Pr.qqklrvf

D^]. &;t^

qlY,

,il

Prnaftty Fo] Ddry

Tnnrpodrdon Cost

llleml|ly

Advarc€ PaH

ofisr Tsam

Conpl{ion D.!.
Iel3umg
s.cunU

Rooe a

B& m$t bo submibd b H.O. rfin 30daF d cor'plotm orlork 10t6 plty m vallE of o.&r uI be d€ducbd b {hby h

lndd€d h tE aboYs pdoe.

NI

R& 91,100,- b bo pay vido 6squs no, , dt

We reseflrc tE igl"rt b BFd fuflu nol conlfiflti.rg b qualu and spodffiJrs' Alois oR €r fu hying along ssbm and nofi€lr roae
Frp6e.
W0* h be corpLbd h &aF. PdtaIV 0t 5% 0t oder vakl€ p6r r,6* *El be levied hr deby.

PafrElltrr0 b€ mrdo a8 p€r flEasursnglt d lau and fted rnabial. We*g€ al supplqE GeEt

Suppfisr shE[ b€ r83polBit& for s6qlliv and sbry of rnsMl a{ sib at b ftl and cct

For 6 Y nararcrr C.aar6 Pta ad
Authorlsed Slgn.tory

Qtv Rate Dlso/o GSTItem Name

1 1042 - Building materlal - Curb Stone - NA - nos
21'x1txfiA n

J r,ooo.oo

[^l.l,h
160.00 188,800.00

188,800.00

From company: C V R€serch Centers pvt Ltd
5-4-7A7l3&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderdbad-

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

llil illllililtililtll
7s997
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't s'.- "t\\(!P( ll ls

llerl No

iu liu. '
l(ri4lll

!,ictlt q-q 1r
l\'$rlllrrrn

.em:rlis Ferr hvin_q slons erstcm snd northem roads gxrposc

NIOLINIKA

& Datc

Note On reccipt ofmrterisl at site rwitc inrvard nunrber snd datc in last 2 colunrns

Sirtt

fi(x)oxn\.l()(In
nrr I lonrtn

tJritr tnward Nrr Datg

N0s

Approwd t y VENK^TESII,C
:1 01.10:t Sign. & Datc

t

Qrmntity

ty:

Br'

$dryP'-



Circular no. t4l(E) Date:27.09.2018

Sub: Revised deline rates for and mosaic tiles

1. All rates include lalng, fixing, polishing wastage, transportation, lifting, etc.
2. Paynent must be made on measurgment of completed work.
3. GST extra.
4. P^y 50% attime of releasing POAMO and balance on completing work.
5. These rates are applicable for works that havc not yct started.
6. For outstation sites like AGH 10o/o can be given on the abovc guidcline rates.

otesN

sl.
No

Description Matcrial
cost (in
Rs)

Laying
charge
s (in
Rs)

Transporta
tion
Loading &
unloading

Units

I 50 mm interlocking pavers, tiex type, including
material hansport laying wastage, etc.,(with
labour/without labour)

28 l0 6 Per sft.

Checkcred tiles / fooQath tiles. I 8 to 20 mm thick
l0' x 10" including material, transpo( laying,
wastagc etc.

t4 l0 4 Per sft.

) Grey Mosaic tiles. l8 to 20 mm thiclq I0"x10",
including rnaterial, transport, laying polishing
vasstage etc.

17 l0 A Per sft

Whitc Moslic tilcs, l8 to 20 mm thiclq 10" x 10",
including material, transport, laying polishing
wSstsgq e!c.

l9 4 Per sft

2 coats polishing of masaic tiles wittr acid wash
and clcaning

E.50 NA Per sft

6 NAFiaal coat of polish with asid wash and oloating
for marble and mosaic

5.00 NA

7 files made from rubber mould
20 mm thichcss for portico, sizc about l3'k13"
wi6 glossy coat

)7 l0 4

8 Pavers made from rubber mould
75 to E0 mm thickness withAuithout glossy coat -
Zistag

32 l0 8 Per sft

9 Pavers made from rubber mould
55 mm thick 4''x 8" paver wildn 20% half size
pavers of4" x 4"

28 l0 8 Per sft

10. eurb stone made from rubber mould:
l2't E 'x60 mm
l2'* 12a l00mm
24'1 16'}r I l0 mm,

JI
68
130

NA
{
9
30

Per
prece

11. Roof tiles including material cos! laying &
kansportation

NA Per sft

12. Wall cladding tiles with latiorate iocludinB
material cost, laying & Eansportation

I03/- NA NA Per sft

Soham Modi

2.

4. l0

5. NA

Per sfl

Per sft

821- NA



G V R€search Centera PvlLld 121-221
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTINTlN: 36AAHCG4526Ol ZP

Purchese Vouchet
\00R

No
Ref

PloRI1p,J,4l'

Party's Name

GSTIN/UIN

Oated : 29-Apr-21

SP kFd tr{ I hdnriq C6rlhb Fi l,!
Ofiice No-42.3.d Floo,, Shree Gouri Avenue Sravanti
Nagar,
Road No-10 Jubilee Hllls
36AALCAA69OAIZK

Particulars t Amount

OERD-Consultancy Charges
lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST

1,12,500.OO
10,125.OO
10,125.OO

?'t,32,750.00

Preparecl by: prave6nraju Receive/s Signature

\on Account or:
, Being Amount Credit to Aspect towards Oesign & Consultancy Service for Facade Vide lnovice No-20145OO1 A-2O4-21
Amount (ln wo.da) :

lndian Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only

for SP Aspoct Facade & Englnoerlng consultants Pvt Ltd



Request for payment

Norer l. Use rhis nore for allr€queslsfor parmenl.2. Do not use for wc€ftly sile paym€nts.3. Ule for

AdminDivision

Pay to Aspect Facade & Engineering Consultants Pvt Ltd
Torvards Structural Glazing / ACP - Rev I and Rev 2 of Drawings Calulations

Rs. 88.500 Payment / cheque date 30-04-2021Amount

GVRCPayment from company

lnnopolisProj ect

Type of payment Advance
PDC

Part Payment
Transfer

Balance Payment l-l Full Payment
Other:

a RTGSNEFT_ l-l Cash

Happay card L-l Transfer to Happay cardOnline payment
Transfer to

ue l-l PayorderPavment mode

Yes E NoPaymenl to be divided (attach statement)

Requisition noPOi WO no

50% payment.Remarks/ Desc

Approved by: Sign DateRequested by:

Waseenr

htnt*'
YJ6-ok - > /

? 6 APR ?O?1

IoMM Ro TOS CIRoGAG

n



I n nopo I i5 Building 27 27

vinod@aspectfec.com

waseem@modiproperties.com

natarqjan@aspectfec.com

Tuesday, April 20,2021,08:22 PM GMT+5:30

From

To:

Cc:

Date;

aspect

Dear Mr. Waseem,

Please find attached lnvoice 001 towards review of Drawings and Calculations.

We are in Receipt of 25% Advance

\-,alance 25% shall be claimed on Completion of Scope.

Thanks & Regards,

Vinod K
Principal FaEade Consultant

I.r(rdc t tngrnecriag Conr{rnrnlt h/t Lt.r.

Mobile : +91 9866 756 222; ffice Tel : +91 40 6587 6222; Email : vinod@asoectfec.com ;Web: www.aspectfec.com

Ofiice r No - 42, 3rd Floor,shree Gouri Avenue, Road N0.10 Jubilee Hills, Sravanti Nagar, Hyderabad - 500045

Reg. office : No 28, 1st Main, 1sl A Cross Road,RMV 2nd Stage, Bangalore - 560094

\r,sclaimer: This message and any atlachments are intended for the use of addressee only and may contain privileged / conlidential information, ifyou have
received the mail by error, please notify the sender immediately and delele the communication sent in error

S,ovost
This email has been checked for viruses by Avast antivirus software.
www.avast.com

,,1 2021 -04-20 lnnopolis Facade lnvoice 001 (Drgs Review).pdf

s8.2kB

This invoice is for 50% of fee towards Revision 1 and Revision 2 of Drawings & Calculations.



aspect

Service Provider Aspecl Fagadq & Engg Corcultants A^ Ltd
No. 30, 2nd Floor, SKD Nagar
Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073

Vendor GST 36AALCA8690A1 ZK
Vendor PAN AALCA8690A

Vendor Code
SAC Code

Client Contacl:

Ph NLrmber

Emaili
lnvoice No.

Dat6 : 20D April 2021

lnvoice

Mr. Waseem Akhtar
91-93475 76914
w?lc9!@llSqprgpedElclE
At GVRC 20145 001

SlNo Particulars - Services Provided Order Value
Present %

Claim % Claim
GST Total Amolnt in INR

Contract lnfo:
Desrgn and Consuitancy Servrce for Facade 150 000 00 r8 00% r77 000 00

B

8,1 150,000.00 25.ava 37,500.00

Tender Documentation
150,000 00 50.00/o 75,000.00

Claim for this lnvoice
112,500 00

I GST @ 18%

sGsT @9% 10 '125.00 10 125.00

cGsT@9%

Claim for this lnvoice with GST

'10,'125.00 10,125.00

132,7s0.00

c Advance Received 44 250 00

D TotalValue of lnvoice 88,500.00

lndian Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand and Five Hundrcd Only

_rgllLee!! ^rq!g,RTGS/NEFTiIFSC Code:

111905000327
tctc0001119

PAN Numbel AALCA869OA
Provisional GST 36AALCA8690A1ZK

SAC 996332
Category Engrneer Services for Buildings

Regards

U-""d-@.
Vinod Kundargi
Principal Faeade Consultant
lvobrle +91 9866 756 222

Otfice: No - 42, 3rd Floor, Shree GouriAvenue, Sravanti Nagar, Rd No.10 Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 045

Regd. Otfice: N0.28 1st Main 'lst A Cross,Rlrv 2nd Stage Bengaluru - 560 094
Mai| contact@asoectfec.com Web : www asoectfec com Telt +91 40 65876222

FaCacjr ConsultJn(y
Fa<ad. Engin€erjng_fechri{al 

Outsou,cinq

Client: MVs GV Resea.ch Centres Pvt Ltd
Sile Address Soham Mansion, 5-4-187/3

MG Road, Secunderabad 500003
Project: GvRc Building 2727

Clienl GST 36AAHCG4526O1ZP
Client PAN AAHCG4526D
WO Ref No

I

m
m

I

I

rTT---- l



G V Research Centers Pw Ltd (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10155

Particulars
Account:

SP Aspect Facade & Engineering Consultants Pvt Ltd

TDS-1 0% Professional Charges

Through:
MNK-Yes Bank -009763700{02820

On Account of :

Being amount transfer to Aspect Facade & Engineering Consultants Pvt Ltd
towards structural glazing/ACP-Rev 1 and Rev 2 of drawings calculations(75000
'10%\

Amount (in words) :

lndian R One Thousand On

Approved by

Dated : 30-Ap.-21

Amount

88,500.00

H7,s00.00

t 81,000.00

Receive/s SignaturePrepared by: keerthana



INVOICE

Consignee (Ship to)

G V Research Centers Pvt Ltd (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

1

lnvoice No.

PUR/i0021

Dated

29-Apr-21
Other ReferencesSupplier lnvoice No. & Date

G V Reselrrch Center.s Pvt Lld 121-221
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Supplier (Billfrom)
SP Aspect Facade & Engineering Consultants hrt Ltd
Office NG42,3rd Floor, Shree Gouri Avenue Sravanti
Nagar,
Road No-l0 Jubilee Hills
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

SI
No

Particulars Quantity Rate per Amounl

OERD-Consultancy Charges 1,12,500.00
10,125.00
10,125.00

Total t1 32 750.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven
Hundred Fifty Only

E. & O.E

Company'scSTlN/UlN : 36AALCA8690AIZK
for SP Aspect Facade & Engineering Consultants Pyt Ltd

lnput CGST
lnput SGST

l

I

I

actg!@ qs!4oryl



G V Rosearch ContoB Pvt Ltd (2t-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36MHCG4526D1ZP

Purchasg Vouchor' 
\po)o

@9n'No. : PUR/
Ref.: 126 dt. 23-Ap.-21

Party's Name: SUP Gautham Enterprlses
1-10-98/'l9,Vallabh Nagar,
Begumpet.Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ADIPA96a3NlZW

Particulars

Dated : 30-Apr-21

oun

Aggregate GST 18%
lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST

1,200.oo
10a.oo
1oa.oo

t t,4t6.00

tor SUP Gautham Entsrp.lsos

)
On Account of:

Being amount cedited to Gautham Enterprises towards machine hiring charges agalnst vide bill no:126 inv d1123.04.2021
Amount (ln wodl) :

lndian Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Only

Preparod by: koarthana Receaver's Signalure



TAX INVOICE (ORI G I NAL FOR REC IPl E N T)

126 23-Apr-21
Mode/Terms ol Payment

Reference No & Dare Other Reterences

Gautharn Enflrprises
1 -1 0-98/19, Vallabl, Naqar.Begumpet. Secunderabad
Pin-5OOO1 6 Prr.217 637 e3,4021 1 963
GSTIN/UIN 36ADIPA96A3N-IZW
State Name Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail gautham_entps2424@yahoo.com
Consignee (Ship ro)
G V Reaserch C€ntars Pwr Ltd
5 4-18713&4.llnd Floor Soham Mansion
MG Road Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UIN 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyers Order No.

Dasparch Doc No.

Dispatched through

T€rms of O€liv€ry

Dated

Delivery Note Date

Buyer (Bill to)
G V Reaserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-1a7/3&4. llnd Floor Soham Mansion
MG Road Secunderabad-5OOOO3
GSTIN/UIN 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name Telangana. Code; 36

SI
N(

1 Machane Hiring Charges

HSN/SAC GST

997319 18 0/o 2 nos 704 oo

R6t€ p6r Oisc. %

600.OO nos

CGSr Output - 9"/"
SGST OutPut - 9Y"

1,200.oo

9yo 10a.oo

t 1,4't 5.OO
E &Ot

Central Tax State Iax Total

2 nos
Amounl Chargeablc (rn words,

INR One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Only
HSNiSAC

997319 2OO.OO 9"/" IOA.OO 9o/o 1oa.oo 216.OO
Total 1,200.oo

Company's Bank Detarls

10a.oo loa.oo 216.oo

Iax Amounl (rn words) INR Two Hundred Sixteen Only

Bank Name
A/c No.

Reme s Branch S lFS Code
Machine hir€ charg€s for the month of Mar & Apr-21
Oeclaralion
vve declare that this invoice shows the aclual pric€ ot lh€ goods
d€scribed and lhat all particulaas are tru€ and corr€ct.

SUBJECT TO HYOERABAD JUR!SDI'TION

Unlon Bank of lndla
o2223104300190a
ameerPet Br & uE}lNoao222

Thrs rs a Compuler Generaled lnvorce

t



G V Research Centors Pyt Ltd (21"22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTINrulN: 36dqHCG4526O1ZP

Purchass vouchor

No.:PUFUlpOSa.
Ref.: SSLLPTLOGT?I -2211 OO32 dt. 29-Apr-21

Dated : 30-Apr.21

Party's Name: SPsummlt Sal€e Llp " Loglstlcs
5-4-1 87,/3&4,2nC Floor,
Soham Mansion,M G Road Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O44CiZ7

Particulars

OE-Staff - Comm. & Logestics '189lo

lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST
TDS-1 O% Professional Charges

)

4,OOO.OO
360.OO
360.OO

(-)4OO.OO

t 4,320.OO

Account of:
Being amount credited to Summit Sales Logistics towards registralion rrrirc expenses of mortgage
deed in favour of TS IALA of 10% rera vide doc.no.2684 of 202'l against vide bill no:SSLIPlLOGnl -22110032 iny dt29.U.2021

Ahount (ln woda) :

lndian Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Only

for SP-Summlt Salea Llp - Loglstlcs

Receive/s SignaturePrepared by: keerthana



Tax lnvoice (oRtGtNAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Summit Sales LLP
Logistics Departement
54-18713&4,MGRoad
RanigunJ, Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACQFS2044C127

r (Bill to)

G V Research Center Pvt Ltd
5-4-187/3 And 4, Soham Mansion
2nd Floor, M G Road; Ranigunj
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

lnvoice No

SSLLP/LOG/2'l -221 10032 29-Apt-21
Reference No & Date. Otner References

Dated

l

Particulars HSN/SAC Arn ou nt

I

T

Amount Chargeable (in words)

-- lndian Rupees Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only
HSN/SAC Taxable CentralTax

Value Rate Amount

I

997155

Output CGST
Output SGST

State Tax
Rate Amount

4,000.00
360.00
360.00

7 4,720.00
E. & O.E

Total
Tax Amount

otal

997155
Total 4,000.00

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Seven Hundred Twenty Only

Company's PAN : ACQFS2044C

L)eclaration
\\'e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods descJibed and that all particulars are true and correct.

Remarks: 3:fffi:';'"t'"*'ul'["o*^-,"" 
",n*Being Registration mis expenses of lvlorlgage Deed in p,/" No. : .l 07063700000074

favour of TS IALA of 10% Area vid doc.No.2684 of 2021. Branch&tFSCode: Sardar patel Road&yEsBoool

4,000.00 9% 360.00 9Yo 360.00 720.00
360.00 360.00 720.00

for Summit

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

on

REVENUE - Registration & Misc Charges - 18% (S)



G V R€6earch Centsrs PvlLld {21-22t
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlNr 36AAHCG4526DlZP

K)sv
Rraae+l

Purchass Vouchor

No. : PU
Ref.: SSLLP/LOGI21 -22110046 dt. 3O-Apr-21

Party's Name: SP€ummlt Sales Llp - Loglstlca
5-4-1 87/3&4,2nd Floor.
Soham Mansion.M G Road secunderabad

GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O,a4Cl27

alticu rs

Dated:30-Apr-21

OE-Staff - Comm. & Logestics 187o
lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST
OIE-Rounding Off
TDS-1 O% Professional Charges

t 79,Oaa.oo

On Account of ;

- Being amount transfer to Summit Sales LLP Logistics towards admin service charges of lt,Admin
) audlt, E& D promotions for the month oI Apttl-2021

amount (ln worda) :

lndian Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eighty Elght Onty

tor SP-Summlt Sales Llp - Loglstlcs

Preparecl by: keerthane Receiv6is Signature

I

73,230.OO
6,59o.70
6,59o.70

()o.40
()7,323.OO

I

I



Summit Sar'es LLP
Logistics Departement
54-18713 & 4. M G Road
Ranigun.l, Secunderabad
GSTIN/Ul N : 36ACQFS2044C'l 27

tNvotcE

lnvoice No.

ssLLP/LOG/21 -22l'l 0045
Reference No. & Date

Dated

30-Apr-?1
Other References

Particulars

REVENUE- Admin Serivces Charges-18%(S)

Less : Rounding Off

Amount Chargeable (in words)

- lndian Rupees Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Eleven Only
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax

Value Rate
00 9o/o 590.70

t 86,411.0
E.&O

State Tax
Amount Rate Amount nt

BANK- Yes Bank
107063700000074
Sardar Patel Road & YES80001070

HSN/SAC Amount

o
I

995433 73,230.0
6,590.70
6,590.70

(-)0.40

Output CGST
Output SGST

995433 9% 6 590.70 IJ 181.40
Total 73,230.00 6,590.70 6,590.70 't 3,181

Company's Bank Details

6

Bank Name :

A./c No. :

Branch & IFS Code :

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

for Summ

Buyer (Billto)

G V Research CenterPvt Ltd
5-4-187/3 And 4; Soham Mansion
2nd Floor; M G Road; Ranigunl
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Total

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Thirteen Thousand One Hurdred Eighty One and Forty paise Only

Renat*s:
Being Admin Service charges of lt, Admin Audit; E & D;
Promolions for the month of Apr ' 21

Company's PAN : ACQFS2044C
Declaration
We declire that this invoice shows lhe actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correcl.



G V Rosearch Centers PYtLld |.21.22l-
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAHCC'4526O12P

Purchaso Vouchor
\0 0e)

No. : PUFV1AII2e-
Ref.: 17OO2 dt. 19-Apr-2t

Party's Name: SUP-Summlt Salgs LLP
5-4-1A7 le&4,2nd Floor,Soham Mansion
M G Road,Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ADBFS32AAA2Z7

Particulars

Electracal 18olo
lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST

Dated:30-ApF2t

oun

6,300.oo
567_OO
567.OO

a 7,434.OO

,or SUP-Summlt Sales LLP

On Account ot :

\ Belng amount credited to Summit Sales LLP towards purchase of Al service wire against vlde bill
, no:17OO2 inv dt:19.04.2021 po.no:76464 po.dt'.17.O4.2O21 scan id:739o3
Amount (ln worda) :

Indian Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Only

Prepar6d by: keenhana Receiv6fs Signature

-r-



"6tP^n to;- J 3gos
Q.

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited supplier and the bills total does not malch prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,0001, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 10,000/- to l,00,000/-.4. Attach JV, OfIice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. [n Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000i- 7. MD to approve all bills above l, 00,000/-

4 Prepared by:

.-ra'9d q PO / WO Date. l4tIO/WI'J no

Su;,plier Name &LL LP PO/WO amount '7 9s9'rc
Firm/Company &rv eC-, Project

-[+.,**72sX2Bill No Bill Date
I

Bill aniount Y

1.7 ooz.-.-, 7Vs?^,o
I

Amount A * Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): ?9q9-o
Sl. No. DC.No DC. Date

lr
MRN No. DC matches MRN

l. ItttL'/ f tr{I oNotx
2 trYes o No

3

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

'7clLq'b
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: r/q-!q. Lo
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO ples o Excess rece ived o Short received o Other (explained below)

Excess / short material leceived

Close PO / W?O

- within acceptable limits o No (explained below)

o No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)
.,.

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. r /z6No

Pavment - due date
I

Remarks

Approved
by

Purchase

Officer
Purchase
Manager

Ptocuement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: ('- Vuillw
oloslaDate

Date: ft, {,r.+l

Sl. No.

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount lo be credited to the supplier:

(--

Is difference berween PO / Bill acceptable?
lXes-e++e(exptained 

below)

V2-br)
WYl



TAX INVOICE &*q.

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, tl Floor, Soham Mansioo, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchasc@modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C lZ7
t'7002

r& rfryqrcE

Suppiier/ Customer / Transpo(e. - Copy

Customer Details

OV Rescarch CenEes P},t Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genome Valley, Turkapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

Rupees : Seven Thousaud Four Hundred Thirty Four Ouly.

t7 -04-2021

I ofl :19-04-2021

TurYo 'Iax Amt

65443

t7 -04-?02t

163441

for Summit Sales LLP

Tle-,
f
-1

Invoice No.

lnvoice Date.

PO No

t9-01-2021

16464

PO Date.

Req ID

Req Date

Loc Req No

HSN/SAC Qty Ilate Gross

I

Description ofGoods

4781 - Electrical - wircs - Al Service Wire - 3/20 - 450 r4.00 6,300.00 I, r34.00

5 coils

2

I

J

4

9

I

II

t2

t3

l4

l5

6,300.00 I l,IGST SGST Total Taxable Amount

567.00 Total Invoice Amount567.00

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

*

Aulhorised signatory

t

L

l

--1

l

I

tl

IE

L
I

I ___l

-T

----------------
L

ccsr
7,434.00



Pas€(s) | Ol I l7-04-2021 2:53:45 PM

Purchase Order
illlilllililll]llllll
76464

From company: GV Reserch centers Pvt Ltd 16'04'21 1:10:45
. 5-4-18713&,4, ll nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-s.,.,

G ST No. : 36AAHCG4552D1ZP

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP Doc No 76464 t63441

5-4-fA7 l3&,4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad Doc Date

Quote No

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 r 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follo' /ing Items.

Item Name Qtv Diso/o Amount

4781 - Electrical - wires - A1 Service Wire - 3/20 - mts 14.00 0.00 7 ,434.OO1

5 co,/s

Total Order Value . . . 7 ,434.OO
Rupees: Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Only

Terms and Conditions:-

Specificatlon, All items shall be of Wipro brand

Paym€nt Tems After Deliv€ry & Produc{ion ot bill

Tax GST included in above prica.

Delivery Dats Next Day.

IlsllveryLocatlon lnnopolis

Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thu apally, Hyderabad, Telangana

Phon6.950221'10'11

Penality For Delay Nil

TraGporlaffon Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Warranty Nl

V Advance Pald Nil

V Other T6ms We reserve the right items not confirming to qlty & specs. above order for site use purpose

Completion Dat3 Nil

ileasurmont Nil

Security Nil

Remarts Nil

fot e Y ,a.*fch ccn.t6 Pvl Ltd

Authorlsed Sl9natory

accepted the above T€rms And conditions

Fot Su,rmk Sal.s LLP

N

450.00

GST

18.00

Dat€ | )l)_

Quote Date

supplvivpe

li-oo-r-l
Nil

lli-o+-zozt
Supply

Rate



GVRC DEta

NoG: Or rccsiB of mstc.irl rr sire lpril. irund ambcr md &tt in lag 2 co[mns

Company Nme t7 .4.202t

Site & Phesc ;r \.r ii,( i t\ Tinr tl]0

Date

I Aluminium gvice wire 2 cse

6 q\
Supptier

Matcrial required bcforc dac

Dcscription

Roq. No.

ID n*o.

Qi6n.ity

| 6l'14l

Siz.e

2.5 rq m

Unir

1

l --l--\\\ \
\
t,

!

t6

1? I

9

t,

Remartr : For sitc usc Fltpoec.

VEN'KATESH.ODoopaPrcprred By
l?0420?lt7.u 202t

Approved by

Sign. & DacSign & Drtc

BYAP

1

G v.nkatarh

_Requisition Fonn _

T- --T_ -T



Custom€r Details DC No. 1456',7

CV Res€arch Ccntles Pvt Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genome Valley, Turkapally, Hydcrabad

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

DC Date. 19-04-202t

PO No. 16464

PO Date. l't -04-2021

Req ID 65443

Req Date t'7 -04-2021

Loc Req No 16344t

Dcscription ofCoods HSN/SAC Qty
I 4781 - Electical - wires - Al Service Wire - 3/20 - mts

2

1

5

6

1

8

9

t0

t2

t3

l4

t5

t6

t1

t

t9

2A

2 I

22

23 rr,..rtiltl-}
24

25

q
in,na!'
..' li N26

21 R eccite

28 lY:-;i

29

30

DELI VERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floot Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: puchase@modiprop€nies.com

luppliq/ Customs / Transpo(er - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 I ofl r1944-2021

450

for Summit Sales LLP

ruqx 11o.-.
i?6\q

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

1

Authorised signatory

L

I



. 
: ' srrn-i'sur., LLP 'reAss,rr 

coPY
*5-4-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansior! M.G.Road, Secunderabad ! 500003

Email: purchase@lnodiproperties.com

Supplier/Customer/T.an5porre'-Copy GSTIN/LINI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 I of I : 1944-2021

Customer Delails Invoice No. t't002

GV Rcsearch Centrss P!'t Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genome Valley, Turkapally, I{yderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHCC4562DIZP

lnvoice Date. t9-04-2021

PO No '76464

PO Date. t't -04-2021

Req ID 65443

Req Date t7-04-2021

Loc Req No 163441

Dcscription ofGoods HSN/SAC Qty Ralc Gross TL\Yo Ta\ Amt

I 4781 - Electrical - wires - Al Service wire - 3/20 - 450 14.00 6,300.00 t8 I, t34.00

5 coils

2

3

4

5

(

1

8

9

t0

lt

T\ i'i ;-rT,*\
t2 1,.<A57 ,\ n''

J

l3 =iffi,- --:- 
4- \p'i! l ,,1

l.t l. a .)L
. C'r I I

-:<
.,4-r=-

v-t--'
l5

IGST CCST SGST Total Taxable Amount

567.00 567.00 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Four Ouly.

for Summit Sales LLP

Ylr-'
Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signalory

t

r
I

lt
I
I

I

6,300.00 1,134.00

7,434.00



G V Rssearch Csntsrs Pvt Ltd (21-22)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlNi 36AAHCG4526O1ZP

Purchase Voucher
\o$J)t

No. : PUFV1O+26
Ref.: 17OO4 dt. t9-Apr-21

Party's Name: SUP-Summlt Sales LLP
5-4-187 l3&4,2nd Floor,Soham Mansion
M G Road,Secunderabad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ADBFS32AAA2Z7

Dated:30-Apr-21

AmountParticulars

Electrlcal l87o
lnput-CGST
lnput-SGST
OIE-Rounding Off

On Account of:
Being amount credited to Summit Sales LLP towardE purchase of FP lsolator against vide bill

\ no: l7OO4 inv dt:'19.O4.2O2'l po.not76225 po.dl:.O7.O4.2O21 scan id:73904
fmount 1ln womol :

lndlan Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven Only

2,345.OO
211.O5
211.O5
()o.1o

a 2,767.OO

Prepar6d by: keerthana Receive/s Signature

for StJP-Sumrnlt Salos LLP



V&d^ tD: lgqo\
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date:

PO/WO no.

trYes tr No

Notes: l. In case anlount to be credited pl r and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. AftachS

additional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with'see
attachment'. 3. Purchase Oflicer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve
all bills fiom 10,000/- to l, 00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounls manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve allbills above l, 00,0001

\ 2l Prepared by
aJ>^

PO / WO Date ,l-f 6tz {
PO/WO amount

?161'. ro*",$t L"-b t rf,
ProjectFirnVCompany CAvBc ?vs'4+d.

Sl. 1.'lo Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

lYoocl , alb7. tb

9161,/o
Sl. No. DC.No DC. Date s MRNDctshe

I

lv!+.q lal ?tsq .,6 Yes o No

,)

3

An:ount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: Q1 t'7 . tD
a7 67,rb

Amount F - Diflerence (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO /WO grfes o Excess received a Short received o Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? e+ess+le{e+lained below)

Excess / short material received p Apprgved- within acceptable limits o No (explained bclow)

g{es o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) o Yes - Rs. /--aNo
;-

t
I

Approved
by

Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

MD Accounts -
receiver of
, bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: (eosrll*'
Date

-49
E 7 rclof)u

Supplier Name

lc1 t

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

MRN No.

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Close PO / W'lO

Payment - due date 9
Rernarks:

Purchase

Officer

P-p



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, lvt C.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@,rnodiproperti€s.com

Suppiier / Customer / rranspo(er - copy GSTIN/SNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

I ;r!,r- .

I ofl :19-04-2021

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer Details Invoice No. 17004

GV Research CcntIes Pfi Ltd

Sy no. 542, Gcoomc Vallcy, Turkapally, Hydembad

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

Invoice Date. t9-04-2021

PO No. 16225

PO Date. 07-04-2021

Req ID 65262

Req Date 07-04-2021

Loc Req No 163439

Description ofGoods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TrxYo To( Amt

I 4798 - Electrical - other - FP lsolator - NA - nos 8536 5 469.00 2,345.00 t8 422.10

40 ams

2

J

4

5

6

't

8

9

l0

l2

l3

IJ

15

IGST CCST SGST Total Ta\able Amount

2l L05 2l r.05 Total lnvoici Amount

Rupees : Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven antl Paise Ten Only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authotised signatory

tr _T

I

t

T

I
l

2.345.00 422.10

r 2,767.10

--r

ll

'11
?b

YIe-



lN\llllil\lll\lPurchase Order
Pase(i) | Of I 08-04-2021 I3:46:21

From Company: G V Reserch Centers Pvt Ltd
5-4-18713&4,II nd Floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad-500003

G S T No. : 36AAHCG4562D1ZP

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-787 l3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

30 .@3 .?l 4 :59 : 15

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551

Penality For Dolay

Trantpo.lalion Cost

Wamnty

Advanco P.k!

Ohor Tem3

Comphlion Drla

lloatumsnt

S€cunty

Rsmaftr

Fot G V R.scr.h Ccna.6 Pn LH

Authorised Si9

4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos
,10 ams

76225

o7 -o4-2021

Nit

07 -o4-2027

Supply

Total Order value. . .

163439

9618211433

Kind Attn r Hamend.a,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

RU : Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seven and Paise Ten Onl

Terms and Conditions :-

Spcciic.tlon I Bnnd As perdelaib given in he quobton.

Paynentlcrnr Afler Delivery & Produdion ol bill

Tar lndusive ofallhxeB

DeliveryDrh Next Day.

DclivcryLocdon lnnopolb

Sy no-542, GenoflE Valley, Thurkapally, Hydenbad, Telangana

Phone. 9502211011

Nit

TransM cost shal b€ bome by us

10 yeaB waranty.

Nii

We rcserye tE righl to njsl ibfls nol confoming b quality and specifcalions.Paymenl as per aclual rcceipt of material, Above oder for sib
us8 purpos8.

Nit

Nit

Nit

Accepted th€ above Terms And Conditlons

Fot Sumfift Sal.s LLP

i

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

SupplyType

1

Diso/oRate

469.00

Qtv
5.00 0.00

2t767,1O

GST

18.00

Amount

2,767 .rO

,b ,cL

I

Quote Date

I

l



Crrqreny Name: cvRc
Form
D.ic.

iNNUI,ULIS I Time :

'i1 .tx 2|u21

Utrits Daie

229
I

I
SupFrct

Malcrial re$iimd bcfor. dstc:

F.cq. No. 161439

6S)-62--
No Derription

lD No

Quuity
4U Aolps irollrd 4 pole 05 Nos 

I

2

4

)

6

1

l

I
I

+-
l0

Date

Norc: Otr rcoafl d mrrdirl rt site vrritc inwud oumb€r srld dde in l&9[

Sign. & Datc

2 colums.

07 0{ 2021

Rcmrrls : For sitc usc ptqposc.

Apprwcd bv IENKATESH GMOLNII T

0

G

^

I

I

_l
.lr

I rnpea oy



Summit Sales LLP
DELIVERY CHALLAN

' #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Sohan Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiprop€rties.com

Suppli€r/Customer/Transponer-Copy GSTIN/[IM:36ACQFS2044CIZ7 I ofl r19-04-2021

for Summit Sales LLp

Tlr,-

2811

L

DC No. r4569Customer Details

DC Date. t9-04-2021

PO No. 16225

07-04-2021PO Date.

Req lD 65262

Req Date 07 -04-2021

Loc Req No 163439

CV Research Centres P}t Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genome valley, Turkapally, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHCG4562DIZP

TISN/SAC QtyDescription ofGoods

8536 5I 4798 - Electrical - other - FP lsolator - NA - nos

I

ll
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

2 I

i;r,.l,'
..;liN i.'

2

)

2

3

Subject to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction
Authorited signa,ory

t

-_.1

.l
(
.

+_
1 l

__l



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-18713 & 4,ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secundcrabad - 500003

Email; purchasc@modiproperiies.com

Supplier/ Customer / rransporter - Copy GSTIN/IIM: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7 I of I : 19{4-2021

Customer D€trils lnvoicc No. 1700,1

lnYoice Date. t9-04-2021

PO No. 76225

PO Date. 07-04-202t

Req ID 65262

Req Date 07-04-202t

Loc Rcq No

Cv Rcsearch Centres Pvt Ltd

Sy no. 542, Genomo Valley, Turkapally, Hydcrabad

GSTIN: 36AAHCC4562DIZP
163439

Dcscription ofGoods HSN/SAC Qty Ralc Gross TLxo/o Tax Amt

4798 - Electrical - other - FP Isolator - NA - nos 5 469 2.345.00 l8 422.10

40 ams

8536

ll

I

I

ICST CGST SCST Total Tarable Arnount

2l1.05 2t t.05 Tolal Invoice Amount

Rupees : Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seveu and paiee Ten Only.

x(p-
Subject to Hydorabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory

I

T

t

I

I

1

tl I

*"*t'-
2,345.00 422.10

2,767.t0

for Sumoit Srhs LLp

3

4

t

9

l0

l3

5


